Instruction Manual for Motorized Tensioned Screen
      Thank you for purchasing the Motorized Tab-Tensioned Screen.
Before using, please read the instruction carefully. After installation,
please store the instruction for future reference.
Components Included:
All specifications and measurements are subject to change without
prior notice.
Operating Instruction:

Size
Weight
(W) (H) (LxWxH)
Inch Unit: mm Unit: mm Unit: mm Unit: Kgs
TTV84 84
4:3
1710 1280 400 2005 2135x21x16 18.00
TTV92 92 1870 1400 400 2165 2295x21x16 22.00
TTV100 100 2030 1520 400 2325 2455x21x16 24.00
TTV120 120 2440 1830 400 2735 2865x21x16 26.00
TTV150 150 3050 2290 400 3345 3475x21x16 34.00
TTH84 84
16:9
1860 1050 750 2155 2285x21x16 18.00
TTH92 92 2040 1150 750 2335 2465x21x16 23.00
TTH100 100 2210 1240 750 2505 2635x21x16 25.00
TTH106 106 2350 1320 750 2645 2775x21x16 26.00
TTH120 120 2660 1500 650 2955 3085x21x16 28.00
TTH133 133 2950 1660 600 3245 3375x21x16 32.00
TTH135 135 2990 1680 600 3285 3415x21x16 34.00
TTH150 150 3320 1870 450 3615 3745x21x16 35.00
TTW100 100
2.35:1
2340 1000 750 2635 2765x21x16 24.00
TTW106 106 2480 1060 750 2775 2905x21x16 26.00
TTW120 120 2810 1200 750 3105 3235x21x16 28.00
TTW133 133 3110 1320 750 3405 3535x21x16 33.00
TTW135 135 3160 1350 750 3455 3585x21x16 34.00
TTW150 150 3510 1490 750 3805 3935x21x16 36.00
Size and specifications are subject to the actual product size, will be
changed without notice.
Thank you again for purchasing the Motorized Tensioned Screen!
1 8